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Year Basic SalaryGovt ContributionIndividual ContributionPension SchemeInterest Rate %Yearly Pension collectionInt.on Pension Schime for same yearPension Amount with Int.Int. for last yearTotal Pension amount with Int.Monthly Pension

1 10820.00 1013.83 1190.20 1082.00 8.00 12984.00 469.56 13453.56 0.00 13453.56 84.08

2 10820.00 1013.83 1190.20 1082.00 8.00 12984.00 469.56 13453.56 1076.28 27983.40 174.90

3 12118.40 1135.49 1333.02 1211.84 8.00 14542.08 525.91 15067.99 2238.67 45290.06 283.06

4 12118.40 1135.49 1333.02 1211.84 8.00 14542.08 525.91 15067.99 3623.20 63981.25 399.88

5 13572.61 1271.75 1492.99 1357.26 8.00 16287.13 589.01 16876.14 5118.50 85975.89 537.35

6 13572.61 1271.75 1492.99 1357.26 8.00 16287.13 589.01 16876.14 6878.07 109730.11 685.81

7 15201.32 1424.36 1672.15 1520.13 8.00 18241.59 659.70 18901.28 8778.41 137409.80 858.81

8 15201.32 1424.36 1672.15 1520.13 8.00 18241.59 659.70 18901.28 10992.78 167303.86 1045.65

9 17025.48 1595.29 1872.80 1702.55 8.00 20430.58 738.86 21169.43 13384.31 201857.60 1261.61

10 17025.48 1595.29 1872.80 1702.55 8.00 20430.58 738.86 21169.43 16148.61 239175.65 1494.85

11 19068.54 1786.72 2097.54 1906.85 8.00 22882.24 827.52 23709.77 19134.05 282019.47 1762.62

12 19068.54 1786.72 2097.54 1906.85 8.00 22882.24 827.52 23709.77 22561.56 328290.79 2051.82

13 21356.76 2001.13 2349.24 2135.68 8.00 25628.11 926.82 26554.94 26263.26 381108.99 2381.93

14 21356.76 2001.13 2349.24 2135.68 8.00 25628.11 926.82 26554.94 30488.72 438152.65 2738.45

15 23919.57 2241.26 2631.15 2391.96 8.00 28703.49 1038.04 29741.53 35052.21 502946.39 3143.41 15 Years

16 23919.57 2241.26 2631.15 2391.96 8.00 28703.49 1038.04 29741.53 40235.71 572923.64 3580.77

17 26789.92 2510.22 2946.89 2678.99 8.00 32147.91 1162.61 33310.52 45833.89 652068.04 4075.43

18 26789.92 2510.22 2946.89 2678.99 8.00 32147.91 1162.61 33310.52 52165.44 737544.00 4609.65

19 30004.71 2811.44 3300.52 3000.47 8.00 36005.65 1302.12 37307.78 59003.52 833855.30 5211.60

20 30004.71 2811.44 3300.52 3000.47 8.00 36005.65 1302.12 37307.78 66708.42 937871.50 5861.70 20 Years

21 33605.28 3148.81 3696.58 3360.53 8.00 40326.33 1458.38 41784.71 75029.72 1054685.93 6591.79

22 33605.28 3148.81 3696.58 3360.53 8.00 40326.33 1458.38 41784.71 84374.87 1180845.51 7380.28

23 37637.91 3526.67 4140.17 3763.79 8.00 45165.49 1633.38 46798.88 94467.64 1322112.03 8263.20

24 37637.91 3526.67 4140.17 3763.79 8.00 45165.49 1633.38 46798.88 105768.96 1474679.87 9216.75

25 42154.46 3949.87 4636.99 4215.45 8.00 50585.35 1829.39 52414.74 117974.39 1645069.00 10281.68 25 years

26 42154.46 3949.87 4636.99 4215.45 8.00 50585.35 1829.39 52414.74 131605.52 1829089.26 11431.81

27 47213.00 4423.86 5193.43 4721.30 8.00 56655.59 2048.91 58704.51 146327.14 2034120.91 12713.26

28 47213.00 4423.86 5193.43 4721.30 8.00 56655.59 2048.91 58704.51 162729.67 2255555.09 14097.22

29 52878.55 4954.72 5816.64 5287.86 8.00 63454.27 2294.78 65749.05 180444.41 2501748.55 15635.93

Basic Salary Increase rate every two year in %

Retearn Provided by social Security Fund

Corrent Basic Salary

Per Month



30 52878.55 4954.72 5816.64 5287.86 8.00 63454.27 2294.78 65749.05 200139.88 2767637.48 17297.73 30 Years

31 59223.98 5549.29 6514.64 5922.40 8.00 71068.78 2570.16 73638.94 221411.00 3062687.41 19141.80

32 59223.98 5549.29 6514.64 5922.40 8.00 71068.78 2570.16 73638.94 245014.99 3381341.34 21133.38

33 66330.86 6215.20 7296.39 6633.09 8.00 79597.03 2878.58 82475.61 270507.31 3734324.26 23339.53

34 66330.86 6215.20 7296.39 6633.09 8.00 79597.03 2878.58 82475.61 298745.94 4115545.81 25722.16

35 74290.56 6961.03 8171.96 7429.06 8.00 89148.67 3224.01 92372.68 329243.66 4537162.16 28357.26 35 Years

36 74290.56 6961.03 8171.96 7429.06 8.00 89148.67 3224.01 92372.68 362972.97 4992507.81 31203.17

37 83205.43 7796.35 9152.60 8320.54 8.00 99846.52 3610.89 103457.40 399400.62 5495365.84 34346.04

38 83205.43 7796.35 9152.60 8320.54 8.00 99846.52 3610.89 103457.40 439629.27 6038452.51 37740.33

39 93190.08 8731.91 10250.91 9319.01 8.00 111828.10 4044.19 115872.29 483076.20 6637401.00 41483.76

40 93190.08 8731.91 10250.91 9319.01 8.00 111828.10 4044.19 115872.29 530992.08 7284265.37 45526.66 40 Years


